
ToiletELEV

ELEV ELEV

AUDITORIUM

WM

BOOKSTORE

WomenMen
Toilet EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

ELEV

ELEV ELEV

107

109
110

105 

106
108

100A 111

115
116

112

114

118G
118F118E

118H 

118C118B
118A

118
118J

118D

123

117 

100

113 

104

101

102

103103A

126

125B 125A

125C

125

12
5F

125E
]]]]]]]]]

124

119

120

121122

125D

CENTENNIAL HALL - 1st Floor
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Emergency Evacuation Route Map
IN CASE OF FIRE:
Proceed to closest exit door and 
exit the building.
Elevators will be out of service.

SEVERE WEATHER:
In case of Severe Weather stay
on ground level in interior rooms.

KEY

You Are Here

Fire Exit Route

Severe Weather Shelter Route 

Fire Extinguisher

Defibrillator




